25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-16 PAR30 SERIES
UP/DOWN LIGHTS
062816SL-16-PAR 30 SERIES
062816 SL-16-PAR 30 SERIES
®
TYPE

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat, optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished, optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL16-PAR30-NL-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 NO LAMP 2 X PAR30,	 4.0lbs
SL16-PAR30-LED15-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 2 X 15W PAR30 LED 15°	 4.0lbs
SL16-PAR30-LED40-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 2 X 15W PAR30 LED 40°	 4.0lbs
SL16-PAR30-NL-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 NO LAMP 2 X PAR30,	 5.0lbs
SL16-PAR30-LED15-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 2 X 15W PAR30 LED 15°	 5.0lbs
SL16-PAR30-LED40-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT UP/DOWN LIGHT	 2 X 15W PAR30 LED 40°	 5.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-NL-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT	 NO LAMP PAR30	 4.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-LED15-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT	 15W PAR30 LED 15°	 4.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-LED40-BLT	 ALUMINUM WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT	 15W PAR30 LED 40˚	 4.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-NL-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT 	 NO LAMP PAR30	 5.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-LED15-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT	 15W PAR30 LED 15°	 5.0lbs
SL16D-PAR30-LED40-BRS	 BRASS WALL MOUNT DOWN LIGHT	 15W PAR30 LED 15°	 5.0lbs
062816 SL-16-PAR 30 SERIES
®
TYPE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS